
Field and Technical Service Contacts

Global Operations Support
Technical Support
24-hour Technical Support—Rig Equipment +47 48 95 95 01 ontrack24@slb.com
24-hour Technical Support—Pressure Control Offshore 1 832 795 6430 CAMdrilltechsupport@slb.com
24-hour Technical Support—Pressure Control Onshore 1 432 210 4838 or 1 432 363 1389 dhogan2@cameron.slb.com

Cody Earhart, Geomarket Operations Support Manager 1 832 657 6702 cearhart@cameron.slb.com
Svein Ove Haga, Technical Support Manager—Rig Equipment +47 454 99 002 shaga@cameron.slb.com
Austin Hobbie, Technical Support Manager—Pressure Control 1 346 285 8913 ahobbie@cameron.slb.com

Spare Parts
Request for Quotation: Spare Parts - Pressure Control Rig Equipment 1 713 614 4716 cam-drl-rfq@slb.com
Place an Order: Spare Parts—Pressure Control and Rig Equipment 1 713 614 4716 drillorders@cameron.slb.com
Spare Parts: Rig Equipment—Norway +47 38 00 05 70 drillingkrs@cameron.slb.com

Geomarket Support
North America Offshore (NAO)
Mark Pierce, Field Service Manager—Pressure Control 1 281 253 4804 mpierce5@cameron.slb.com
Jeffrey Brown, Field Service Manager—Rig Equipment 1 832 523 3892 jbrown110@cameron.slb.com
Anali Sanchez, Operations Support Manager 1 281 796 7484 asanchez94@cameron.slb.com

North America Land (NAL)
Darrell Hogan, Field Service Manager 1 432 210 4838 dhogan2@cameron.slb.com
Jerry Branum, NAM Onshore Operations Manager 1 432 528 7092 jbranum2@cameron.slb.com
Anali Sanchez, Operations Support Manager 1 281 796 7484 asanchez94@cameron.slb.com

Mexico and Central America (MCA)
Leonardo Pinto, Product and Service Delivery Manager +52 993 190 4672 lpinto3@cameron.slb.com
Anali Sanchez, Operations Support Manager 1 281 796 7484 asanchez94@cameron.slb.com

Latin American North (LAN)
Fredy Vargas, Product and Service Delivery Manager +57 318 359 8816 fvargas5@slb.com
Ted Broadhead, Operations Support Manager 1 346 203 1906 tbroadhead@cameron.slb.com

Venezuela (VEN)
Jose Gutierrez Romero, Product and Service Delivery Manager +58 414 636 7453 jromero64@cameron.slb.com
Ted Broadhead, Operations Support Manager 1 346 203 1906 tbroadhead@cameron.slb.com



Field and Technical Service Contacts

www.cameron.slb.com

Copyright © 2019 Schlumberger. All rights reserved. 19-DRL-641387

Latin America South (LAS)
Victor Silva, Operations Manager +55 22 9265 3780 vsilva24@cameron.slb.com
Alexander Barboza, Sr, Customer Service Manager +54 29 9510 8611 abarboza3@cameron.slb.com
Ted Broadhead, Operations Support Manager 1 346 203 1906 tbroadhead@cameron.slb.com

United Kingdom and Continental Europe (EUR)
John Mackie, Field Service Supervisor +44 7500 816626 jmackie3@cameron.slb.com
Sebastien Bories, Operations Support Manager +33 4 67 11 15 27 sbories@cameron.slb.com

Norway and Denmark (SCA)
Kristian Solheim, Field Service Manager +47 970 76 757 ksolheim2@cameron.slb.com
Kjetil Skaare, Field Service Manager, Rig Equipment +47 55 62 87 86 kskaare@cameron.slb.com
Sebastien Bories, Operations Support Manager +33 4 67 11 15 27 sbories@cameron.slb.com

North Africa (NAF)
Philippe Marquier, Product and Service Delivery Manager +213 770 25 37 70 pmarquier@cameron.slb.com
Sebastien Bories, Operations Support Manager +33 4 67 11 15 27 sbories@cameron.slb.com

Sub-Sahara Africa (SSA)
Will Grace, Group Operations Manager +234 908 728 1189 wgrace@slb.com
Sebastien Bories, Operations Support Manager +33 4 67 11 15 27 sbories@cameron.slb.com

Northern Middle East (NME)
Dave Oakden, Product and Service Delivery Manager +213 770 25 37 70 pmarquier@cameron.slb.com
Jim Cumming, Geomarket Operations Support Manager +966 50 622 8565 jcumming@cameron.slb.com

Eastern Middle East (EME)
Ryan Maloney, Product and Service Delivery Manager +971 56 686 8312 rmaloney@slb.com
Jim Cumming, Geomarket Operations Support Manager +966 50 622 8565 jcumming@cameron.slb.com

Saudi Arabia and Bahrain (KSA)
Steve Clark, Customer Service Manager +966 55 595 4214 sclark13@cameron.slb.com
Jim Cumming, Geomarket Operations Support Manager +966 50 622 8565 jcumming@cameron.slb.com

South & East Asia (SEA)
Mahendra Hiswella, Field Service Manager +65 9321 8502 mhiswella@cameron.slb.com
Isaac Teo, Operations Support Manager +65 9724 5537 jteo3@cameron.slb.com

Far East & Australia (FEA)
Pang Teck Hon, Field Service Manager +65 9728 4299 tpang3@cameron.slb.com
Isaac Teo, Operations Support Manager +65 9724 5537 jteo3@cameron.slb.com

Russia and Central Asia (RCA)
Kyle Welsh, Product and Service Delivery Manager—Russia +7 914 646 89 87 kwelsh@cameron.slb.com
Ryan Morrison, Product and Service Delivery Manager—Caspian +994 50 254 52 22 rmorrison5@cameron.slb.com
Isaac Teo, Operations Support Manager +65 9724 5537 jteo3@cameron.slb.com
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